
 

DURHAM CATHOLIC DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD 

2017-2018 

   Elementary and Secondary  
                                         School Year Calendar 

Classes will begin on Tuesday, September 5, 2017 (following Labour Day) 
The last day of Elementary school classes is Thursday, June 28, 2018 

The last day of Secondary school classes is Wednesday, June 27, 2018 
 

Statutory and Scheduled School Holidays 

Labour Day ........................Monday, September 4, 2017 

Thanksgiving .....................Monday, October 9, 2017 

Christmas Vacation ...........Monday, December 25, 2017 – Friday, January 5, 2018 
    (Last day of classes will be on Friday, December 22, 2017 
    Classes resume Monday, January 8, 2018) 

Family Day.........................Monday, February 19, 2018 

March Break ......................Friday, March 9, 2018 – Friday, March 16, 2018 
    (Classes resume Monday, March 19, 2018) 

Good Friday .......................Friday, March 30, 2018 

Easter Monday ..................Monday, April 2, 2018 

Victoria Day .......................Monday, May 21, 2018 

Professional Activity (PA) Days 

 Thursday, August 31, 2017 (Elementary & Secondary schools) 

 Friday, October 20, 2017 (Elementary & Secondary schools) 

 Friday, November 17, 2017 (Elementary & Secondary schools) 

 Friday, January 19, 2018 (Elementary schools only) 

 Friday, February 16, 2018 (Elementary & Secondary schools) 

 Friday, April 27, 2018 (Elementary & Secondary schools) 

 Thursday, June 28, 2018 (Secondary schools only) 

 Friday, June 29, 2018 (Elementary & Secondary schools) 

 
Examination Days (Secondary Schools) 

 First Semester ...................Wednesday, January 24 – Tuesday, January 30, 2018 
 Second Semester ..............Wednesday, June 20 – Tuesday, June 26, 2018 


